3rd Annual Emmaus Mission Color Walk June 24th, 2023 Riverside Park at the Carousel Registration / Sign-In at 8:15 a.m. Starts at 9:00 a.m.

You may register the day of the event starting at 8:15am but T-Shirts will be limited, so sign up NOW!

Pre-registration to guarantee a T-shirt ends May 31st, 2023

Each registration and waiver is for an individual person.

If participating with a buddy (NO PETS ALLOWED) please make sure they register for the race as well!

There is a strong possibility you will get covered in colored cornstarch.

It is washable but please don't wear anything you would be upset to stain.

Full Name (please print)	Age
Address	
Phone Number	
Emergency Contact	
Emergency Contact Phone Number	
EVENT DISCLAIMER: Please review the following waiver and disclaimer. By add accept this waiver and disclaimer.	ling your electronic signature, you
(print name), acknowledge that my participation of injury, including bodily injury, and assume the risk for same. On my own being representatives and to the fullest extent permitted by law, I hereby release an and their respective directors, officers, board of trustees, members, agents an all liability for injury, death, or damages and/or any other claims, demands, loconnection with any aspect of the walk.	half and on behalf of my heirs and legal d discharge Emmaus Mission Center d representatives, of and from any and
Electronic Signature	Date
T-Shirt size YS YM YL S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4	4XL(<mark>Please circle one</mark>)

Registration fee \$15(Ages 12+) \$10 (Ages 5-11) Free (Under 5) Group Registration (4 or more People) \$10 OFF Includes T-Shirt for participants over 5 years old - Guaranteed if registered before May 31st, 2023

Payment Options

CASH, CHECK, OR PAYPAL (link) – Please make check payable to EMMAUS MISSION CENTER (Multiple registrations may be included on one check or payment)

PLEASE MAIL COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM, WAIVER AND PAYMENT TO:

Emmaus Mission-Color Walk P.O Box 647, Logansport, IN 46947

Photo / Media Release

The undersigned hereby consent / do not consent (circle one) to the use by Emmaus Mission Center, Inc. of all	
photographs, videotape, or other images or recordings Emmaus Mission Center, Inc. has taken of me or in which I	
may be included, for all purposes, in any and all media including the Internet, without limitation, including	
promotion, solicitation or advertising. If indicating my consent above, I release Emmaus Mission Center, Inc. and	
those acting under their authority from any liability related to the alteration, intentional or otherwise, that may	
occur in connection with the processing, editing, transmission, display or publication of the images, and understand	
that images may be cropped or altered for purposes of illustration. I understand that all images in which I participate	≥,
including film, photographic prints, digital files or video are the exclusive property of Emmaus Mission Center, Inc.	
and I grant Emmaus Mission Center, Inc. the unrestricted right to copyright, publish and re-publish the images.	

Please print name of parent / guardian, if minor release	
Age, if minor	
Parent/legal guardian warrants and represents that he/she has the full legal	al capacity to execute this release.
Electronic Signature	June 24, 2023

On June 24th, 2023		_will be participating in the 3 rd Annual Emr	maus Mission Color Walk
Each pers		do as many laps around Riverside Park as	
		ds the fight against Hunger and Homeless	
		can help by sponsoring me.	
Sponsor Name	Phone Number	Pledge per Lap (or Flat Donation)	Total Amount

Thank you for stepping up and making a difference in the lives of others!